
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
9

35
55
16
21
47
50
23
62
12
58

Nome
RODRIGO BORTOLETTO
DANIEL DELEU
EDUARDO MOURA
IGOR MORI
ANTONIO BARRETO
DUDU CAMILO
DELORI (88)
EIMIEL MORASSI
BRUNO VIEIRA
ANA PAULA
HELENA OREGANA

Classe
D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

Melhor Tm
2:00.440
2:01.162
2:04.461
2:06.646
2:10.939
2:13.437
2:20.406
2:20.991
2:23.877
2:30.674

-.---

Na volta
7
7
4
6
5
3
5
6
3
5
1

Dif
-

+0.722
+4.021
+6.206

+10.499
+12.997
+19.966
+20.551
+23.437
+30.234

-

2o. melhor
2:01.072
2:01.521
2:04.565
2:07.059
2:11.401
2:13.783
2:21.869
2:21.495
2:24.557
2:31.234

-.---

Melhor Spd
128,798
128,030
124,637
122,486
118,470
116,253
110,482
110,024
107,817
102,953

-

Classificado pela melhor voltaMotoSchool Interlagos - SP

 Sabado

3D

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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